sect. 25 95046
rev. 2014/09/27
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Selectronic® Tattletale®
Remote Alarm Annunciators
The ST Series Selectronic Tattletale annunciators

Fits ST10ASLM, ST5DASLM and ST8LM
25700371 Flange mount kit
How To Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Accessories and Options
Voltage
ST10HC, STA110, STA16 Only
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Mounting
LM = Less mounting kit, not
available on STA16
G = Gimbal mounting kit,
not available on STA16
F = Flange mounting kit
Base Model
ST5AS
ST10AS
ST5DAS
ST8
STA16
ST10AS F – 12
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
92